Information Technology - hourly

Job Code  Job Code Description
1685 Comp Graphics Specialist
2871 Customer Support Specialist
2080 Eng Information Spec
2305 Gis Researcher
2320 Gis Technician |
2325 Gis Technician Il
2330 Gis Technician
2700 Media Technician
3330 Sr Comp Oper
3575 User Support Spec
3635 Utility Support Spec
3463 Technology Training Spec. PT

JOB FAMILY: IT

Pay Grade

I12
I14
I12
I10
Il1
I12
I13
I12
I12
I12
I13
308

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

End of Report

Minimum Midpoint
19.19 23.99
23.70 29.62
19.19 23.99
16.15 20.19
17.45 21.81
19.19 23.99
21.49 26.87
19.19 23.99
19.19 23.99
19.19 23.99
21.49 26.87
22.32 27.90
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Maximum
28.79
35.55
28.79
24.23
26.17
28.79
32.24
28.79
28.79
28.79
32.24
30.69



